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Toronto Housing Starts and 
Completions 

25,416 

18,913 

30,749 

0 

5,000 

10,000 

15,000 

20,000 

25,000 

30,000 

19
82

 

19
83

 

19
84

 

19
85

 

19
86

 

19
87

 

19
88

 

19
89

 

19
90

 

19
91

 

19
92

 

19
93

 

19
94

 

19
95

 

19
96

 

19
97

 

19
98

 

19
99

 

20
00

 

20
01

 

20
02

 

20
03

 

20
04

 

20
05

 

20
06

 

20
07

 

20
08

 

20
09

 

20
10

 

20
11

 

20
12

 

20
13

 

20
14

 

20
15

 

Starts Completions 



Toronto Residential Completions 
 

 

Source: Canada Mortgage and Housing Corporation, Housing Now - Ontario Reports 
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Dwelling Units Tor Percentage of GTA 

Averaged 30% 
of GTA completions 



Development Pipeline 
Strong development activity has been occurring 
over the last 5 years. 

311,350  
Residential Units 

7.94 million m2 of 
Non-Residential GFA 

2,362 Projects 
in the pipeline 



Toronto’s housing growth is on track 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Toronto is well on its way to housing the population 
growth forecasted by the Growth Plan 
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Built Residential Development 
612 Projects 86,605 residential units 

7.3 million m2 of residential GFA 



Active Residential Development 
459 Projects 118,610 residential units 

9.6 million m2 of residential GFA 



Residential Development Under Review 
340 Projects 106,135 residential units 

8.5 million m2 of residential GFA 



Proposed Residential Development 
1,411 Projects 311,350 residential units 

25.3 million m2 of residential GFA 



Proposed Residential Development with 
Existing and Potential Rapid Transit 



Built Non-Residential Development 
471 Projects 2.69 million m2 of non-residential GFA 

(549,900 m2  in Employment Areas) 
 



Active Non-Residential Development 
464 Projects 2.86 million m2 of non-residential GFA 

(562,100 m2  in Employment Areas) 
 



Non-Residential Development Under Review 
378 Projects 2.40 million m2 of non-residential GFA 

(712,800 m2  in Employment Areas) 



Proposed Non-Residential Development 
1,313 Projects 7.94 million m2 of non-residential GFA 

(1.82 million m2  in Employment Areas) 



Proposed Non-Residential Development with 
Existing and Potential Rapid Transit 



Toronto Non-Residential Market 
Non-Residential GFA Proposed  

 
• 69% of GTA’s office space 

under construction is in the 
Downtown 
 

• Vacancy rates are lower 
than the Canada-wide 
average 
 

• Large projects are proposed 
in areas targeted for growth 
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Toronto Development Activity 
Proposed Residential Units 

in Growth Areas 
Proposed Non-Residential 

GFA in Growth Areas 
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Downtown & Central Waterfront 
Development Activity 

119,100 units = 38% of units 3.7 million m2 = 46% of NR GFA 



Secondary Plan Area Development 
526 Projects  142,170 residential units 

2.34 million m2 of non-residential GFA 
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